## APM FINVEST LIMITED

Corporate Office: 910, Chiranjiv Tower-43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 Phone: (011) 26441015-17, Fax: (011) 26441018, Email: apmfinvestltd@gmail.com CIN No.: L65990RJ2016PLC054921, Website: www.apmfinvest.com

December 18, 2020

**BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

## Ref: <u>Stock Code 542774</u> Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider</u> <u>Trading) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Please find attached disclosure in Form-C pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received on December 18, 2020 from Shri Sanjay Rajgarhia, Promoter and Executive Director of the Company, for acquisition of the Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to treat this intimation as compliance with Regulation 7(2)(b) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **APM Finvest Limited** 

Nidhi Company Secretary

Encl:- as above



ľ	1	
4	2	)
-	-	J
ŀ	<	
(		2

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: APM Finvest Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE08KJ01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN &	Address with contact nos. 1 Sanjay Rajgarhia, ADHPR8997F 00154167								177 C, Western Avenue, W-7 Lane Sainik Farms, New Delhi-110062
Categor y of	Person (Promot ers/	KMP / Director s/immed	KMP / Director s/immed iate relative to/other s etc.)				Promoter and Director		
Securities held prior to	acquisition/ <del>dispo</del> <del>sal</del>	Type of security (For eg.	- Shares, Warrants	, Converti	Debentur es etc.)	3	Equity Shares		
s held to	1/dispo	No. and % of	shareh olding#			4	8489999 3.93%		
Securi	Type of security	- Shares, Warran	Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.) 5 Equity Shares						
Securities acquired/ <del>Disposed</del>	No.					6	25000573865		
ired/ <del>Dis</del>	Value (in Rs.)					7	73865		
osed	Transact	(Buy/ Sale/ Pledge /	(Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)				Buy		
Securities	Type of security	- Shares, Warrants	Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)			9	Equity Shares		
Securities held post acquisition/ <del>disposal</del>	No. and %	ng				10	873999 4.04%		
Date of a	- acquisition shares/ sale of sha	specify	From			11	17-12-2020		
Date of allotment advice/	acquisition of shares/ sale of shares	cify	То			12	17-12-2020 17-12-2020 18-12-2020		
Date of intimation	to					13	18-12-2020		
Mode of acquisition /	dispesal (on market/publi c/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.) 14 Market Purchase								

Muni

011-26441022
_

Note: Securities shall have the meaning as defined under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

# Paid-up share capital is 2,16,11,360 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Г		Т		Г		-	-	-	-	-	_	
	NA		17				Contract		Type of			
	NA		16				specifications		Contract			Iradin
	NA	11	17		v aiuc	Notional Value					e in deriva	
HAI	NIA	81	10	size)	(contracts * lot		Number of units	find	Riiv		Induing in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	
NA	NT A	19				Trononui + and	Notional Value				n contract, Futures (	frontmat Entimes
NA		20	2716	cizal	(contracts * lot	INUMBER OF UNITS	Number of the	Sell			or uptions etc.)	
BSE	E .>	21							u aue was executed	tundo susse and a	Exchange on which the	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Date: 18-12-2020 Designation: Promoter Name & Signature: Sanjay Rajgarhia uld ~

Place: New Delhi